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00440330001242

EXPRESS HOUSEKEEPER PRIVATE LIMITED
401 4TH FLOOR

GLOBAL FOYAR

GOLF COURSE ROAD

GURGAON - DLF - HARYANA
A-12, THE SHOPPING MALL,
DLF QUTUB ENCLAVE,
PHASE 1 ,

GURGAON
HARYANA
122001

Statement of Account For Period: 07-Apr-2021 to 08-Apr-2021

Account Number:
Currency:

Date Transaction Chg/Ref. No lue Debit Amount |Credit Amount | Closing Balance
Description Date

00440330001242
INR

07-Apr-2021 Mumbai Vendor Trf 06/04 104061257724 07-Apr-2021 3,170,788. -82,872,729.
07-Apr-2021 Pune Vendor Trf 06/04 104061243467 07-Apr-2021 649,596.00 -82,223,133.74
07-Apr—-2021 Mumbai Vendor Trf 06/04 104061257725 07-Apr-2021 447,510.00 -81,775,623.74
07-Apr-2021 NEFT Cr-ALLA0213351- ALLAH21096929983 07-Apr-2021 3,106.00 -81,772,517.74
JYOTI GUPTA-EXPRESS
07-Apr—-2021 DEFMACRO SOFTW-Express 104061179684 07-Apr-2021 140,495.00 -81,632,022.74
House
07-Apr-2021 ACH D- Daimler 001551921434 07-Apr-2021 109,394.00 -81,741,416.74
Financial Se-10136865
07-Apr-2021 CHQ DEP MICR CLG NOIDA 000000701232 08-Apr-2021 392,589.00 -81,348,827.74
- MICR 1 CLG - N
07-Apr-2021 RTGS Cr-HSBC0110002- HSBCR220210407124 07-Apr-2021 15,000,000.00 -66,348,827.74
EXPRESS HOUSEKEEPER 31213
07-Apr-2021 SONYS ENTERPRIS N097211467019937 07-Apr-2021 15,000.00 -66,363,827.74
07-Apr-2021 Sushma Devi N097211467019938 07-Apr-2021 12,000.00 -66,375,827.74
07-Apr-2021 MUTTURAJU V N097211467019939 07-Apr-2021 5,000.00 -66,380,827.74
07-Apr-2021 Babai Kundu N097211467019941 07-Apr-2021 1,000.00 -66,381,827.74
07-Apr-2021 DAMBURDHAR PANI N097211467019942 07-Apr-2021 1,000.00 -66,382,827.74
07-Apr—-2021 SINTU PRADHAN N097211467019944 | 07-Apr-2021 580.00 -66,383,407.74
07-Apr—-2021 KANIMOZHI N097211467019945 07-Apr-2021 1,484.00 -66,384,891.74
07-Apr-2021 N ARUN KUMAR N097211467019947 07-Apr-2021 2,946.00 -66,387,837.74
07-Apr-2021 N ARUN KUMAR N097211467019948 07-Apr-2021 300.00 -66,388,137.74
07-Apr-2021 RAMESH N097211467019949 07-Apr-2021 1,699.00 -66,389,836.74
07-Apr-2021 KUMARAVEL E N097211467019951 07-Apr-2021 1,656.00 -66,391,492.74
07-Apr-2021 BOBBY LEATHER E N097211467019952 07-Apr-2021 10,620.00 -66,402,112.74
07-Apr-2021 Janta Filling S N097211467019954 ' 07-Apr-2021 47,143.00 -66,449,255.74
07-Apr—-2021 SHIV KUMAR N097211467019955 07-Apr-2021 100,000.00 -66,549,255.74
07-Apr—-2021 MONOJIT KARMAKA N097211467019956 07-Apr-2021 22,831.00 -66,572,086.74
07-Apr-2021 KAMLESH KUMAR N097211467019957 | 07-Apr-2021 25,000.00 -66,597,086.74

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing Balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds.

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

HDFC Bank Service Tax Registration Number: M-IV/ST/BANK & OTHER SERVICES /20/2001

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013.
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Date Transaction Chg/Ref. No Value Debit Amount |Credit Amount | Closing Balance
Description Date

07-Apr-2021 Amit Kumar N097211467019958 07-Apr-2021 14,100.00 -66,611,186.

07-Apr-2021 MUTTURAJU V N097211467019960 07-Apr-2021 3,500.00 -66,614,686.74

07-Apr-2021 EXP42NES0704.001 104073219124 07-Apr-2021 18,781,505.00 -85,396,191.74
07042021

07-Apr-2021 CHQ DEP MICR CLG NOIDA 000000346812 08-Apr-2021 500,000.00 -84,896,191.74
- MICR 1 CLG - N

07-Apr-2021 CHQ DEP MICR CLG NOIDA 000000346814 08-Apr-2021 500,000.00 -84,396,191.74
- MICR 1 CLG - N

07-Apr-2021 CHQ DEP MICR CLG NOIDA 000000005444 08-Apr-2021 500,000.00 -83,896,191.74
- MICR 1 CLG - N

07-Apr-2021 CHQ DEP MICR CLG NOIDA 000000346816 08-Apr-2021 335,377.02 -83,560,814.72
- MICR 1 CLG - N

07-Apr-2021 CHQ DEP MICR CLG NOIDA 000000346815 08-Apr-2021 500,000.00 -83,060,814.72
- MICR 1 CLG - N

07-Apr-2021 CHQ DEP MICR CLG NOIDA 000000005445 08-Apr-2021 500,000.00 -82,560,814.72
- MICR 1 CLG - N

07-Apr-2021 CHQ DEP MICR CLG NOIDA 000000005446 08-Apr-2021 73,674.96 -82,487,139.76
- MICR 1 CLG - N

07-Apr-2021 CHQ DEP MICR CLG NOIDA 000000307453 08-Apr-2021 64,271.30 -82,422,868.46
- MICR 1 CLG - N

07-Apr-2021 CHQ DEP MICR CLG NOIDA 000000307452 08-Apr-2021 500,000.00 -81,922,868.46
- MICR 1 CLG - N

07-Apr-2021 CHQ DEP MICR CLG NOIDA 000000307451 08-Apr-2021 500,000.00 -81,422,868.46
- MICR 1 CLG - N

07-Apr-2021 CHQ DEP - TRANSFER OW 1 000000949264 07-Apr-2021 51,327.00 -81,371,541.46
— NOIDA WBO

07-Apr-2021 Mumbai Vendor Trf 07/04 104073433087 07-Apr-2021 2,734,525.00 -78,637,016.46

07-Apr-2021 Mumbai Vendor Trf 07/04 104073433088 07-Apr-2021 2,572,801.00 -76,064,215.46

07-Apr-2021 NEFT Cr-FINO0001001- FINOH21902628243 07-Apr-2021 11,571.00 -76,052,644.46
EGIKAL BANDO-EXPRES

07-Apr-2021 NEFT Cr-UTIB0003412-K AXRJ210975366256 07-Apr-2021 11,331.00 -76,041,313.46
CHARAN-EXPRESS HO

07-Apr-2021 NEFT Cr-PUNB0174300- PNBH210975202961 07-Apr-2021 8,762.00 -76,032,551.46
SHANTIPADA SARDAR-E

07-Apr-2021 NEFT Cr-PUNB0671300- PNBH210975202968 07-Apr-2021 129.00 -76,032,422.46
PRAMOD KUMAR-EXPRES

07-Apr-2021 NEFT Cr-IDIB000S208- RETNH21097933046 07-Apr-2021 2,240.00 -76,030,182.46
JAYANTA SARKAR-EXPR

07-Apr-2021 NEFT Cr-IDIB000S208- RETNH21097933060 07-Apr-2021 9,920.00 -76,020,262.46
JAYANTA SARKAR-EXPR

Statement Summary

Opening Balance Debit Count Credit Count Total Debit Total Credit Closing Balance
-86,043,517.74 20 26 19,156,758.00 29,180,013.28 -76,020,262.46

HDFC BANK LIMITED

End of the Statement

*Closing Balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds.

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

M-TV/ST/BANK & OTHER SERVICES /20/2001

HDFC Bank Service
Registered Office

08-Apr-2021 10:16:

Tax Registration Number:

Address:

39

HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel,

Mumbai 400013.
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SLNO Payment Mathod Name (BANK ACCOUNT NO INAME AMOUNT IFSC CODE 07.04.2021
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220 NeFT
221 NEFT
2 NeFT
223 NEFT
224 NeF
2 NeFT
226 NEF
27 NeFT
228 NEF’

229 NeFT

230 NEF
231 NeFT
232 NEF
233 NeFT
234 NEF JOMPRAKASH MANDAL
235 NeFT CHANDRA sHEKHAR
236 NEF AMIT KUMAR
237 NeFT DHARVIENDRA KUVAR RAM
238 NEFT [MANOJ KUMAR BANSL
239 NeFT MARTUIA AL
230 NeFT
2a NeFT
242 NEFT
223 NeFT
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NEF
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250 NeFT
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277 NEFT
278 NEFT
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280 NEFT
281 NeFT
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280 NEFT [AMARIEET SADAY
285 NEF’
286 NEFT
287 NEF’
288 NEFT
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290 NEFT
291 NEF’
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293 NEF’
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296 NEFT
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299 NEFT
300 NEFT
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205 NEFT
306 NEF’
207 NEFT
308 NEF’
209 NEFT
NEF’
NEFT [+118166000008232 RAJENDRA BABULAL BHAGAT
NEF’ 038005003708 |AMIT KUMAR DEY
NEFT B VINOD KUMAR
NEF’ 677802120002408 FIROJ TIRKEY
NEFT 762015 BHUPENDER
NEF’ 39855863681 |AJJUL ALI
NEFT 131300101007995 PRINCE KUVAR

1 NeFT 702500101368501 VisHAL

1 NEFT 1504001700006253 [ANILPASWAN

24 NEFT 8012973626 URENDER

2 NEFT 3636867 V]

2. NEFT 5 GUDDU KUMAR
323 NEF’ |VIPIN KUMAR
32 NEFT [AviAR
325 NEF’ [RAMESH KUMAR CHOUDHARY
226 NEFT (O r—
327 NEF’ GRIESH
228 NEFT
329 NEF’

330 NeFT
331 NEF’
) NeFT
333 NEF’
33 NeFT
335 NEF’
336 NeF
337 NEFT
338 NeFT
339 NEFT
340 NEFT
Y5y NeFT
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NEF
e ] NeFT
NEF
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18 NEF
o NeFT
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360 NEFT 20193600676 [SAHIDUL ALY MIAH
361 NEF [ABDUL HADID SHEIKH
362 NEFT [VIRENDRA TOP!
363 NEF [ABDUL FARID MIA
360 NEFT SADDAM HOSSEN
365 NEF RAVITA
366 NEFT [TUMPA BARMAN
367 NEF NIsHA
368 NEFT BLAL PRADFAN
369 NEF AVIARDEEP
70 NEFT SANIAY
71 NEF MANOS
72 NEF HARFHOOL
73 NEFT RAIKUMAR
74 NEFT SATESHWARI
375 NEFT [VARSHA AW
376 NEFT CHANDRASHEHEKAR
377 NEFT [PRALLAD DAS
627 NEF SWAPAN DAS
[a7ss NEFT [MAHESH KUVAR TANWAR
786 NEF |ASHISH MANAWAT
[7s7 NEFT [oAsHRATH
788 NEF [SUMIT KUMAR
[17ss NEFT [YOGESH SINGH PANWAR
790 NEF |GIRENDRA BARMAN
791 NEFT [ABHISHEK PAREEK
792 NEF
1793 NEFT
794 NEF
1795 NEFT
796 NEF
1797 NEF
798 NEFT
[ 1799 NEFT
1800 NEFT
1801 NEFT 240.00 1
1802 NEFT
1803 NEF
1804 NEFT
1805 NEF
1806 NEFT
1807 NEF X
1808 NEFT 452,
1809 NEF [581N0000606

1,87,81,505.




